
  

 
ALL FACULTY CONSORTIUM 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 
 
Faculty leaders: 
 
Mike Peng, Professor, University of Texas at Dallas (mikepeng@utdallas.edu) 
Stewart Miller, Professor, University of Texas at San Antonio (stewart.miller@utsa.edu) 
Matthew Mitchell, Professor, Drake University (matthew.mitchell@drake.edu) 
 
Faculty participants: 
 
Dina Abdelzaher, Associate Professor, University of Houston Clear Lake (abdelzaher@uhcl.edu) 
David Baker, Associate Professor, University of Louisiana at Lafayette (dbaker@louisiana.edu) 
Maria De Las Mercedes, Associate Professor, Universidad de Lima (manderso@ulima.edu.pe) 
Ru-Shiun Liou, Assistant Professor, University of Tampa (rliou@ut.edu) 
Juan Mao, Assistant Professor, University of Texas at San Antonio (juan.mao@utsa.edu) 
Kaveh Moghaddam, Associate Professor, University of Houston Victoria (moghaddamk@uhv.edu) 
Adenyi Damilola Olarewaju,  Assistant Professor, Tecnologic de Monterrey (aolarewaju@tec.mx) 
Prashant Salwan, Professor, Indian Institute of Management Indore (psalwan@iimidr.ac.in) 
Kai Xu, Assistant Professor, University of Texas at San Antonio (kai.xu@utsa.edu)  
Thomas Weber, Assistant Professor, University of Southern Indiana (thomas.weber@usi.edu) 
 

AGENDA 
 
9:00-9:10 Introduction  
 
9:10-9:50 Research and publishing issues (Mike Peng) 

• Secrets behind successful publishing 
• Your contributions viewed from reviewers and editors 

 
10:00-10:50 Service and career issues (Stewart Miller) 

• Internal service viewed from a former department chair 
• External service viewed from our conference program chair and AIB SE president 

 
11:00-11:15 Q&As (Mike Peng and Stewart Miller) 
 
11:15-12:00 Consulting issues (Matthew Mitchell) 

• Do’s and don’ts  
• Time management 

 
 


